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SGPC MEMBER LIST – 2017-2018 
 
 

NAME 
COLLEGE/SCHOOL 

GRADUATE UNIT EMAIL ADDRESS 
*Terry Babbitt  
(Debby Knotts) 

Extended Learning tbabbitt@unm.edu (debby@unm.edu) 

Ganesh Balakrishnan School of Engineering gunny@unm.edu  
Karl Benedict University Libraries & Learning Sciences kbene@unm.edu 
Karen Brown Nursing kabrown@salud.unm.edu 
John Carr A & S (Social Sciences –Geography) carrj@unm.edu  
*Pamela Cheek Vice Provost for Curriculum pcheek@unm.edu  
Hsuan-Chi Chen Anderson School of Mgmt chenh@unm.edu 
*Julie Coonrod Graduate Studies – Dean jcoonrod@unm.edu  
Alaa Adel Elmaoued  GPSA Representative aelmaoued@saldu.unm.edu (gpsapres@unm.edu)  
*Alex Gonzalez Registrar agonzale@unm.edu  
David Gutzler A & S (Sciences – Earth & Planetary Sci.) gutzler@unm.edu  
Aeron Haynie A & S (Humanities – English) ahaynie@unm.edu 
Nikki Jernigan Health Sciences (Cell Biology) njernigan@salud.unm.edu 
Glenn Kostur  Fine Arts gkostur@unm.edu  
*Tim Lowrey Graduate Studies – Associate Dean tlowrey@unm.edu  

Vacant Arch & Planning Vacant  
Melissa Roberts  
Matthew Campen (alternate) 

Pharmacy mcampen@salud.unm.edu  
mhroberts@salud.unm.edu  

Alexandra Siek 
Joshua Kastenberg (alternate) 

School of Law siek@law.unm.edu  
Joshua.kastenberg@law.unm.edu  

 (Chair) Vacant Vacant  
Kathryn Watkins Education watkins@unm.edu 
**Robben Baca Graduate Studies rbaca@unm.edu  

*Ex-officio, non-voting Member 
**Graduate Studies Liaison  
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